CS Cup 1l

Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice

Rozhodci: R1 - Jitka Kynclova

Vysledkova listina

SAWRR + WRC 331 Mladez Western
Horsemanship a.a.
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Katefina Cejkova
Nella Novackova
Viktorie Sviezena
Katefina Brunova
Adéla Varmuzova
Vanda Cernd
Monika Chvatalova

Nika Kovéarova

Kun

Moka Martini
Invitation Krymsun
SK Smart N Whiz
Menny Jack

RG Color Bar

Lara

SK Smart Sayo

SK Cash To Smart

SMART RANCH
03.06.2023 - 04.06.2023

Total

83
82
78
78
77
65
59
55
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